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Mountaineering Books - £5 or under 
 

(Alphabetically sorted by author surname) 
 

 
Allgau Landshaft Und Menschen, Abt Julius, Bergverlag Rudolf Rother, 1938 First Edition, 143pp, inscr, text in German, VG- in G chipped dw.,  , 10397, £4.00 
 
Days Of Fresh Air Being Reminiscences Of Outdoor Life, Amery The Rt. Hon. L.S., Hutchinsons & Co., 1940 rep, 320pp, 53 illusts, boards rather foxed and soiled, pages browning, 
corner of rear endpaper cut, reading copy, Memoirs of a leading British politician who was President of the Alpine Club 1944-6., 39074, £2.00 
 
Days Of Fresh Air Being Reminiscences Of Outdoor Life, Amery The Rt. Hon. L.S., Jarrolds Publishers, 1939 First Edition, 320pp, 53 illusts, split to rear edge of spine, reading copy, 
Memoirs of a leading British politician who was President of the Alpine Club 1944-6., 40948, £4.00 
 
Scottish New Routes, Anderson Rab & Latter Gary, Rab Anderson & Gary Latter, 1986 Edition, 210pp, VG-,  , 38987, £3.00 
 
Hillwalking In Grampian Highlands, Anon, Adelphi Press, no date, 32pp, small booklet, VG+,  , 5687, £2.00 
 
Scotland For Hillwalking. A Guide To Some Popular Hill-Walking Routes & Scrambles, Anon, Scottish Tourist Board, c1980 revised, 36pp, card covers, VG.,  , 31006, £2.00 
 
Snowdon The Miners' Track, Anon, Snowdonia National Park, c1980s, 14pp, text in both English and Welsh, VG., Leaflet describing the ascent of Snowdon by The Miners' Track., 
4955, £2.00 
 
Scotland's Countryside, Anon, Countryside Commission For Scotland, 1974 First Edition, 116pp, card covers,VG,  , 33375, £3.00 
 
Country Walking, Anon, Boxtree, 1995 First Edition, 112pp, small paperback, Fine+. 100 favourite walks in the British Isles from the monthly 'Down Your Way'.,  , 5667, £3.00 
 
Indian Mountaineer - 1991 No. 27, Anon, Indian Mountaineer, 1991, 155pp, paperback, Fine,  , 38873, £4.00 
 
Indian Mountaineer - 1990 No. 26, Anon, Indian Mountaineer, 1990, 155pp, paperback, Fine,  , 38875, £4.00 
 
Indian Mountaineer - 1990 No. 25, Anon, Indian Mountaineer, 1990, 155pp, paperback, Fine,  , 38874, £4.00 
 
Mountaineering In Switzerland, Anon, Swiss National Tourist Office, No Date, 44pp, small softback, VG., Switzerland's mountains with colour illustrations of alpine flowers., 4456, 
£5.00 
 
Heading For The Scottish Hills, Anon, Scottish Mountaineering Trust, 1993 rep, 141pp, paperback, VG+, Contains useful information for climbers and hillwalkers in Scotland., 37274, 
£5.00 
 
The English Lake District. A Ward Lock Red Guide., Anon, Ward Lock & Co Ltd, 17th revised edition, 192pp, fading to spine, crease to front board, G+., A pictorial and descriptive 
guide with maps., 30229, £5.00 



www.glacierbooks.com           info@glacierbooks.com               01796 470056 2 

 
A Scottish Naturalist. The Sketches And Notes Of Charles St John 1809-1856., Atha Antony (Editor), Andre Deutsch, 1982 First Edition, 192pp, foxing to page edges, VG in Good 
price clipped dw,  , 44688, £4.00 
 
Great Langdale, Austin J.A., F.R.C.C., 1967 rep, 238pp, protected softback, owner's signature, VG, Guide to the climbs of Great Langdale in the Lake District., 31263, £5.00 
 
Une Terre Ses Origines Ses Regions, Badoux Heli, Feuille D'Avis De Lausanne, 1971, 190pp, VG in VG dw,  , 3529, £5.00 
 
Road To Rakaposhi, Band George, The Travel Book Club, 1955 rep, 192pp, some damp fading to cloth and damage to foreedges, G, reading copy., Attempt on Rakaposhi by British 
climber who was on the 1953 Everest expedition., 5130, £4.00 
 
Climbing In Britain, Barford J. E. Q., Penguin Books, 1947 rep, 160pp, inscr, paperback covered in blue card, reading copy., Instructional book which helped to popularise climbing., 
31341, £1.00 
 
Climbing In Britain, Barford J. E. Q., Penguin Books, 1946 rep, 160pp, paperback, browning to pages, Good., Instructional book which helped to popularise climbing., 31194, £2.00 
 
Climbing In Britain, Barford J. E. Q., Penguin Books, 1947 rep, 160pp, cracking to front hinge but tight, VG, Instructional book which helped to popularise climbing., 45404, £2.00 
 
Climbing In Britain, Barford J. E. Q., Penguin Books, 1946 rep, 160pp, paperback, wear to exterior, light stain to front, pages browning, G+ reading copy., Instructional book which 
helped to popularise climbing., 4942, £2.00 
 
Climbing In Britain, Barford J. E. Q., Penguin Books, 1946 rep, 160pp, owner's signature, paperback, repaired tear to front cover, reading copy., Instructional book which helped to 
popularise climbing., 6208, £2.00 
 
Climbing In Britain, Barford J. E. Q., Penguin Books, 1946 rep, 160pp, paperback, owner's signature, slight rubbing to spine, VG, Instructional book which helped to popularise 
climbing., 45398, £2.00 
 
Climbing In Britain, Barford J. E. Q., Penguin Books, 1946 rep, 160pp, paperback, slight foxing, G+., Instructional book which helped to popularise climbing., 6207, £2.00 
 
Climbing In Britain, Barford J. E. Q., Penguin Books, 1946 rep, 160pp, paperback, browning to page edges, crease to bottom of front cover, VG-, Instructional book which helped to 
popularise climbing., 42110, £2.00 
 
Rock Climbing, Barry John & Sheperd Nigel, Salamander Books Ltd, 1988 2nd imp, 127pp, softback, F-., Everything you need to know from basic techniques to expert skills fully 
explained by an acknowledged expert., 31538, £4.00 
 
Seven Summits, Bass Dick, Warner, 1988 rep, 336pp, paperback, VG,  , -70004, £3.00 
Scotland's Rainbow West, Bell J. J., George G Harrap & Co Ltd, 1933 rep, 372pp, reading copy only, Good.,  , 37237, £2.00 
 
Scotland For Hillwalking, Bennet Donald J., Scottish Tourist Board, No Date, 24pp, paperback, VG, A Guide to some popular routes., 45227, £1.00 
 
Modern Rock And Ice Climbing, Birkett Bill, Adam & Charles Black, 1988 First Edition, VG, paperback,  , 2675, £5.00 
 
Mountaineering, Blackshaw Alan, Penguin Books, 1965, G+ paperback,  , 1081, £2.00 
 
Mountaineering, Blackshaw Alan, Penguin Books, 1965, VG-, paperback,  , 968, £2.00 
 
Mountaineering, Blackshaw Alan, Penguin Books, 1977 rep, G+ paperback,  , 563, £2.00 
 
Hors Des Chemins Battus, Blanchet E.R., Victor Attinger, 1946, 189pp, 16 illustrations, front cover of wraps missing together with frontispiece, G+, text in French.,  , 4309, £4.00 
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Sacred Summits. A Climber's Year, Boardman Peter, Arrow Books, 1983 rep, 258pp, paperback, numerous loose pages, reading copy only, New Guinea, Kangchenjunga and Gauri 
Sankar., 37304, £2.00 
 
The Shining Mountain, Boardman Peter, Arrow Books, 1980 reprint, 192pp, paperback, VG, Two men on Changabang's West Wall., 33623, £4.00 
 
Annapurna South Face, Bonington Chris, Penguin, 1973 rep, 412pp, owner's signature, paperback, VG., First ascent. The expedition's success was marred by the death of Ian 
Clough in an ice avalanche almost at the end of the descent., 30952, £2.00 
 
Annapurna South Face, Bonington Chris, Penguin, 1973 rep, 412pp, paperback, VG., First ascent. The expedition's success was marred by the death of Ian Clough in an ice 
avalanche almost at the end of the descent., 34077, £2.00 
 
Everest South West Face, Bonington Chris, Penguin Books, 1979 rep, 367pp, small area of staining on foreedges, G++,  , 1316, £3.00 
 
Everest The Hard Way, Bonington Chris, Arrow Books Ltd, 1977 rep, 352pp, paperback, VG-., Successful ascent of the south-west face, Mick Burke disappeared near the summit on 
this expedition., 32498, £3.00 
 
The Everest Years.  A Climber's Life, Bonington Chris, Hodder & Stoughton, 1986 First Edition, 295pp, fep removed, VG in Fine price clipped dw, Autobiography chronicles his four 
expeditions to the world's highest peak from early attempts on the South-West Face., 38944, £4.00 
 
Quest For Adventure, Bonington Chris, Pan Books, 1983 reprint, 345pp, paperback, VG+, Bonington looks at a series of great adventures by modern day explorers, from Heyerdahl 
to Neil Armstrong., 33624, £4.00 
 
The Next Horizon, Bonington Chris, Arrow Books, 1978 rep, 304pp, paperback, yellowing to page edges, creasing to spine, VG, Bonington's second autobiography., 45358, £4.00 
 
Quest For Adventure, Bonington Chris, Book Club Associates, 1982 rep, 639pp, Fine in Fine dw, Bonington looks at a series of great adventures by modern day explorers, from 
Heyerdahl to Neil Armstrong., 45349, £5.00 
 
A Handbook On Ski-ing, Bracken W.R., Carroll & Nicholson, 1951 First Edition, 92pp, exlib,, A manual on skiing techniques and practices authored by instructor to British royalty., 
7844, £4.00 
 
Highways And Byways In The Lake District, Bradley A. G., MacMillan & Co, 1903 rep, 332pp, spine sunned, some damp marking to rear board, owner's signature, slight ripple to head 
of pages, G+. Better than it may sound.,  , 37087, £5.00 
 
In Praise Of North Wales, Bradley A.G., Methuen & Co, 1925 First Edition, 269pp, exlib, library binding, slant to spine, reading copy,  , 9005, £4.00 
 
Brenva, Brown T. Graham, J.M. Dent & Sons, 1945 rep, 225pp, 72 illusts, small mark to front board, two leaves of illustrations loose and creased, Good., Brown climbed extensively in 
the Alps, his greatest achievements being three new routes on the Brenva face of Mont Blanc., 31285, £5.00 
 
Rock Climbing And Mountaineering, Brunning C., Faber And Faber, 1946, VG in VG dw,  , 708, £4.00 
Switzerland Including Liechtenstein, Bunting James, B. T. Batsford Ltd, 1973 First Edition, 224pp, exlib, G+ in VG- dw with slight fading.,  , 9529, £4.00 
 
The Delectable Mountains, Busk Douglas, Hodder & Stoughton, 1946 First Edition, 274pp, 'Boots Library Sticker' to front board, eyelet at top of spine, G+,  , 4058, £3.00 
 
The Delectable Mountains, Busk Douglas, Hodder & Stoughton, 1946 First Edition, 274pp, fep removed, owner's signature, boards foxed and soiled, a reading copy,  , 7980, £3.00 
 
The Delectable Mountains, Busk Douglas, Hodder & Stoughton, 1946 First Edition, 274pp, exlib, library binding, good reading copy,  , 9006, £3.00 
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The Gobi Desert, Cable Mildred & French Francesca, Readers Union & Hodder & Stoughton, 1950 First Edition, 305pp, cracking to front and rear hinges, grubby boards, VG,  , 
42444, £2.00 
 
Climb Every Mountain, Caldwell Craig, Sphere Books Ltd, 1991 rep, 375pp, paperback, VG, 498 Scottish mountains in one self-propelled journey., 38690, £2.00 
 
The Nations' Histories Switzerland, Cameron Charles F., T.C. & E.C. Jack, c1920, 320pp, spine faded, G+,  , 4089, £5.00 
 
Mountain Club Of Kenya Bulleitn. No 34, June 1955, Campbell Y [editor], Mountain Club of Kenya, 1955, 29pp, extensive annotation to text, Good,  , 31372, £4.00 
 
One Hundred Hill Walks Around Glasgow, Chalmers John, Mainstream Publishing, 1990 Second Edition, 238pp, paperback, crease to front and rear cover, faint pencil notes on half 
title page, VG, Comprehensive practical guide, with fully illustrative maps with every walk., 41818, £5.00 
 
Memoirs Of A Mountaineer, Chapman F. Spencer, Reprint Society, 1945 rep, 446pp, exlib, library binding, reading copy., Includes Helvellyn to Himalaya and  Lhasa, The Holy City., 
7627, £2.00 
 
Memoirs Of A Mountaineer, Chapman F. Spencer, Reprint Society, 1945 rep, 446pp, exlib, library binding, reading copy., Includes Helvellyn to Himalaya and  Lhasa, The Holy City., 
7629, £2.00 
 
Memoirs Of A Mountaineer, Chapman F. Spencer, Reprint Society, 1945 rep, 446pp, inscr, slant to spine, one plate loose with tear, reading copy, Includes Helvellyn to Himalaya and  
Lhasa, The Holy City., 40638, £2.00 
 
Memoirs Of A Mountaineer, Chapman F. Spencer, Reprint Society, 1945 rep, 446pp, owner's signature, wear to extremities, G+., Includes Helvellyn to Himalaya and  Lhasa, The Holy 
City., 10289, £2.00 
 
Memoirs Of A Mountaineer, Chapman F. Spencer, Reprint Society, 1945 rep, 446pp, exlib, library binding, reading copy., Includes Helvellyn to Himalaya and  Lhasa, The Holy City., 
7628, £2.00 
 
Memoirs Of A Mountaineer, Chapman F. Spencer, Reprint Society, 1945 rep, 446pp, spine faded, G+., Includes Helvellyn to Himalaya and  Lhasa, The Holy City., 4748, £3.00 
 
Memoirs Of A Mountaineer, Chapman F. Spencer, Reprint Society, 1945 rep, 446pp, VG., Includes Helvellyn to Himalaya and  Lhasa, The Holy City., 4262, £4.00 
 
Memoirs Of A Mountaineer. Helvellyn To Himalaya, Lhasa: The Holy City., Chapman F. Spencer, Odhams Press, First Edition, 446pp, owner's signature, spine faded and part of front 
cover, VG, Includes Helvellyn to Himalaya and Lhasa: The Holy City., 45348, £5.00 
 
Geneva, Chaponniere Paul, B Arthaud, 1931, 177pp, G+ in wraps,  , 4552, £4.00 
The Golden Sovereign, Church Richard, Reprint Society, 1959 rep, 256pp, foxing to boards, spine a little faded, G+,  , 4099, £2.00 
 
Mountaineering, Cleare John, Blandford Press, 1980 First Edition, 169pp, foreedge foxing, VG in VG dw,  , 37312, £3.00 
 
Mountains, Cleare John, Macmillan, 1975 First Edition, 256pp, softback, owner's signature, VG-, A survey of mountains world-wide, set against the author's own experiences as a well-
known mountain photographer., 31347, £4.00 
 
Mountains, Cleare John, Macmillan, 1979 rep, 256pp, inscr, softback, VG, A survey of mountains world-wide, set against the author's own experiences as a well-known mountain 
photographer., 3498, £5.00 
 
Mountain Navigation, Cliff Peter,  , 1978 First Edition, 49pp, owner's label to front cover, G+, An excellent reference., 37297, £2.00 
 
Great Gable, Green Gable, Kirkfell, Yewbarrow, Buckbarrow., Cooper Astley, Peascod W. & Rossiter A.P., F.R.C.C., 1948 rep, 129pp, inscr, covered in brown paper with crude label 
to front, reading copy only., Classic climbing guide., 31274, £2.00 
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The Road To Mingulay - A View Of The Western Isles, Cooper Derek, Futura, 1988 rep, 226pp, paperback, VG+, On a switchback journey weaving across the breadth of the 
Hebridean archipelago from Ness to the southern limits, he spoke to ministers, priests, crofters, treachers, fishermen about the joys and trials of island life., 42818, £3.00 
 
Rock Climbing In The Lake District, Cram Geoff, Eilbeck Chris, Roper Ian, Constable, 1975 First Edition, 250pp, sellotape marks to inside covers, small chip missing from front 
dustwrapper, VG- in VG- DW, Guide to rock climbing in the Lake District by three local climbers., 42449, £3.00 
 
The Challengers - British & Commonwealth Adventure Since 1945., Cranfield Ingrid, Weidenfeld & Nicolson, 1976 First Edition, 298pp, very slight bump to top of spine, VG+, 
Chapters on underwater, climbing, polar, air, etc, 42316, £4.00 
 
Snowdon Mountain Railway, Crew Peter, Snowdon Mountain Railway Ltd, 1979 4th, 16pp, VG+., A description of the ascent of Snowdon by the Mountain Railway., 4954, £4.00 
 
Walks In The Cairngorms, Cross E.L., Luath Press, 1989 Revised Edition, 91pp, softback, Fine copy., There could be no better guide to the beauties of the Cairngorms., 45111, £4.00 
 
A Man And His Mountains, Croucher Norman, Kaye & Ward, 1984 First Edition, 217pp, exlib, VG in VG dw., Croucher's incredible climbs despite having two artificial legs., 1532, 
£3.00 
 
Scottish Landscapes, Crumley Jim and Baxter Colin, Lomond Books, 1996 rep, 32pp, pictorial softback, Fine,  , 41455, £3.50 
 
Badgers, Darbyshire John & Campbell Laurie, Colin Baxter Photography, 2005 rep, 48pp, softback, Fine, Badgers gives a first-hand insight into the life of this fascinating animal and 
discusses its current status in the UK., 41410, £4.00 
 
The Highlands And Islands, Darling F.Fraser & Boyd J.Morton, Collins, 1969 rep, 405pp, paperback, one of 'The Fontana New Naturalist' series, paperback, Good+,  , 39044, £1.50 
 
A Walk Along The Wall, Davies Hunter, Quartet Books, 1976 First Edition, 306pp, paperback, VG+, The Roman army  
dominated Europe for five hundred years. They left behind many great monuments to their remarkable skill and efficiency. The greatest of them all is Hadrian's Wall., 42822, £4.00 
 
Alone To Everest, Denman Earl, Travel Book Club, 1955 rep, 255pp, owner's signature, G in poor dw., Mountaineering exploits in Africa and a forbidden journey though Tibet with 
Tenzing in 1947., 5441, £2.00 
 
Alone To Everest, Denman Earl, Travel Book Club, 1955 rep, 255pp, foxing to boards, G only in G dw., Mountaineering exploits in Africa and a forbidden journey though Tibet with 
Tenzing in 1947., 5440, £2.00 
 
Trekking In Nepal, Department of Tourism, H.M.Govt.of Nepal, 1975, 40pp, owner's label, paperback, VG.  Small guide.,  , 6215, £4.00 
 
The Dancing Crampons - contained within Blackwood's Magazine February 1961, Dickinson Barney, William Blackwood & Sons, 1961, pp97-108, VG. How John Cotton came to buy 
Maude Bideleux's crampons, includes references to Eric Shipton in Patagonia.,  , 9130, £4.00 
 
Filming The Impossible, Dickinson Leo, Nationwide Book Service, 1982 rep, 255pp, VG+ in VG+ dw,  , 37276, £4.00 
 
Forerunners To Everest, Dittert R. Chevalley G. & Lambert R., Panther Book, 1956 rep, 240pp, paperback, owner's signature,  pages browning, Good reading copy., These Swiss 
expeditions paved the way for the 1953 success., 45394, £5.00 
 
The Isle Of Skye, Dixon J. Arthur, J. Arthur Dixon Ltd, c1960, 33pp, well illustrated tourist guide, VG.,  , 4925, £3.00 
 
A History Of India From The Earliest Times To The Present Day, Dunbar Sir George, Ivor Nicholson & Watson, 1936 First Edition, 632pp, ex school library, spine loose, poor reading 
copy, Author served many years in the Indian Army and was attached to the Indian States delegation at the Round Table Conference., 4315, £5.00 
 
Tour Du Mont-Blanc. Guide Pedestre 1, Dutoit Sigismond, Kummerly & Frey, 1962, 60pp, card covers, text in French, VG. Walking guide for a classic route.,  , 6816, £4.00 
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Ben Nevis - Rock And Ice Climbs, Everett Roger, Scottish Mountaineering Club, 1994 First Edition, 339pp, softback, Good+, Rock & ice climbs on Ben Nevis, Creag Meagaidh and the 
Aonachs., 38985, £5.00 
 
Lost On Everest. The Search For Mallory & Irvine, Firstbrook Peter, BBC Worldwide Ltd, 2003 rep, 224pp, softback, exlib, sticker residue to spine, small area torn from top of fep, VG., 
The search for George Mallory and Andrew Irvine lost on Mount Everest in 1924., 32301, £2.00 
 
Lost On Everest. The Search For Mallory & Irvine, Firstbrook Peter, BBC Worldwide Ltd, 2003 rep, 224pp, softback, F., The search for George Mallory and Andrew Irvine lost on 
Mount Everest in 1924., 32371, £4.00 
 
Staying Found, Fleming June, The Mountaineers, 1994 2nd Edition, 160pp, softback, Fine., The complete map and compass handbook., 20349, £4.00 
 
The Fabulous Flemings Of Kathmandu, Fletcher Grace Nies, Hodder & Stoughton, 1965 First Edition, 219pp, exlib, usual library marks, good reading copy. The story of two doctors in 
Nepal.,  , 9007, £3.00 
 
Jivaro.  Amongst The Headshrinkers Of The Amazon, Flornoy Bertrand, The Travel Book Club, 1953 rep, 206pp, slight staining to front board, G in G rubbed dw., Three young 
Frenchmen go in search of the Jivaro tribe in the Upper Amazon., 4982, £3.00 
 
Teach Yourself Mountain Climbing, Francis Godfrey, The English Universities Press Ltd, 1964 2nd Edition, VG+ in VG dw,  , 902, £5.00 
 
Teach Yourself Mountain Climbing, Francis Godfrey, The English Universities Press Ltd, 1958 First Edition, VG- in G+ chipped/torn dw,  , 1212, £5.00 
 
Companion Into Lakeland, Fraser Maxwell, Metheun, 1945 4th, some foreedge foxing, VG in G chipped dw,  , 1393, £5.00 
 
National Park Guide, Frome Michael, Rand McNally, 1981 15th, exlib G+,  , 1162, £3.00 
 
National Park Guide, Frome Michael, Rand McNally, 1981 15th, exlib G+,  , 1202, £3.00 
 
Swiss Enchantment, Gibbon Monk, Evans Brothers Ltd, 1950 First Edition, 172pp, wear to extremities, G in Poor dw.,  , 5851, £3.00 
 
Young Explorers, Gilbert Richard, G. H. Smith & Son, 1979 First Edition, 236pp, VG+ in VG dw with faded spine,  , 6451, £5.00 
 
Cross-Country Skiing, Gillette Ned & Dostal John, Diadem, 1983 2nd Edition, 125pp, paperback, VG.,  , 33387, £2.00 
 
Corsica, Gotch Christopher, Peter Garnett, 1950 First Edition, 60pp, paper covered boards frayed at spine, internally VG, reading copy.,  , 3357, £2.00 
 
The First Fifty. Munro -Bagging Without A Beard, Gray Muriel, Mainstream Publishing, 1991 First Edition, 190pp, Fine in Fine dw, In this hilarious, irreverent and frequently 
controversial book she explains the real joy of hill-walking and climbing the Munros., 45334, £5.00 
 
The Swiss Alps, Green Vivian H., B.T. Batsford, 1961 First Edition, 240pp, some fading to top and bottom of spine, two small marks to front cover, VG in Poor dw with a few tears., The 
Swiss Alps - their history, literary associations, agriculture, peoples and natural history - with 55 photographs., 45347, £5.00 
 
Kingdoms Of Experience, Everest The Unclimbed Ridge, Greig Andrew, Hutchinson, 1986 First Edition, 249pp, owner's signature, boards heavily creased, internally clean, reading 
copy in G dw with tears repaired., The 1985 expedition to conquer Everest by the then unclimbed North-East ridge., 30220, £2.00 
 
Kingdoms Of Experience, Everest The Unclimbed Ridge, Greig Andrew, Hutchinson, 1986 First Edition, 249pp, Fine in Fine price clipped dw, The 1985 expedition to conquer Everest 
by the then unclimbed North-East ridge., 46235, £5.00 
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Kingdoms Of Experience, Everest The Unclimbed Ridge, Greig Andrew, Hutchinson, 1986 First Edition, 249pp, VG+ in VG+ dw, The 1985 expedition to conquer Everest by the then 
unclimbed North-East ridge., 40113, £5.00 
 
Pageant Of Lakeland, Griffin A H, Robert Hale,  , 191pp, exlib, title page removed, VG- in chipped dw secured to boards., This fascinating book describes and illustrates the changing 
year and seasons in the fell country., 4491, £4.00 
 
Tramping In Arran, Hall, Tom S, The Wayfaring Association, 1947 Third Edition, 107pp, fading to spine, VG+,  , 42433, £4.00 
 
Tramping In Arran, Hall, Tom S, James Hedderwick, No Date, 95pp, front endpaper missing, VG,  , 45402, £4.00 
 
Walks Deeside, Hallewell Richard, Hallewell Publications, 1994, 24pp, small pocket sized guide, Mint.,  , 5688, £2.00 
 
Walks Wester Ross, Hallewell Richard, Hallewell Publications, 1987, paperback, Mint.,  , 5658, £2.00 
 
Walks Mid Ross, Hallewell Richard, Hallewell Publications, 1995, paperback, Mint.,  , 5657, £2.00 
 
Walks Aberdeen And District, Hallewell Richard, Hallewell Publications, 1997 First Edition, 23pp, small pocket sized guide, pages loose in middle. VG,  , 41536, £3.00 
 
Walks Speyside, Hallewell Richard, Hallewell Publications, 1995, 22pp, small pocket guide book, Mint.,  , 5661, £4.00 
 
The Lake District. A Ward Lock Red Guide., Hammond Reginald J.W., Ward Lock Ltd, 1979 3rd revised, 160pp, VG in G dw., Classic guide to the Lake District, motoring and walking 
routes., 10401, £4.00 
 
Lakeland Fells - Ambleside & The South, Hannon Paul, Hillside, 1998 First Edition, 96pp, paperback, Fine, 25 great fellwalks including Langdale, Coniston and Grasmere., 37292, 
£5.00 
 
Walking Guide To The Tour Of Mont Blanc, Harper Andrew, Cicerone Press, 1977 First Edition, 99pp, paperback, owner's label on front cover, VG+,  , 37339, £5.00 
 
Know Your Walking & Camping Kit, Harridence Darren, Thornhill Press Ltd, 1994 First Edition, 158pp, softback, VG+,  , 7725, £3.00 
 
A Journey In Ladakh, Harvey Andrew, Flamingo, 1985 2nd Flamingo imp, 236pp, paperback, slight crease to top of rear cover, VG-, Account of a journey made in 1981 which "should 
be in the backpack of every pilgrim in search of himself"., 5324, £4.00 
 
In High Places, Haston Dougal, Arrow Books, 1974 rep, 256pp, paperback, VG+, Haston's autobiography., 36898, £4.00 
 
Rock & Wall Climbing, Hattingh Garth, New Holland, 2000 First Edition, 96pp, exlib, VG in VG dw., An authoritative and lively entry-level and improvers guide., 32307, £3.00 
 
The Pennine Way & Walks In Derbyshire, Haworth James, Derbyshire Countryside Ltd, 1967, 64pp, VG, paperback,  , 3486, £3.00 
 
The Great Stone Face And Other tales Of The White Mountains, Hawthorn Nathaniel, Houghton Mifflin, 10th, ex school library, VG- in G+ dw,  , 2560, £5.00 
 
Highland Journey - A Sketching Tour Of Scotland Retracing The Footsteps Of Victorian Artist John T. Reid, Hedderwick Mairi, Canongate, 1992 First Edition, 185pp, paperback, tea 
staining to a few pages, also part of cover and spine,  
Good+, Retracing the footsteps of Victorian artist John T. Reid., 39331, £4.00 
 
The Skier's Encyclopedia, Heller Mark, Paddington Press Ltd, 1979 First Edition, 287pp, Fine in Fine dw, A comprehensive guide for both participants and spectators., 20318, £5.00 
 
The Rambler's And Climber's North Wales, Helliwell Roland, Roscoe Publications, 1947 First Edition, 72pp, paperback, inscr, covers marked, Good,  , 9032, £3.00 
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Nanga Parbat, Herrligkoffer Karl M, Elek Books, 1954 First Edition, 254pp, owner's signature, slight foxing to foreedges and dw, VG in VG- dw with a few tears., Buhl made an 
outstanding solo summit climb., 45332, £4.00 
 
Nanga Parbat, Herrligkoffer Karl M., Elek Books, 1954 First Edition, 254pp, owner's signature, foxing to spine, Good in colour photocopy of original dw., Buhl made an outstanding 
solo summit climb., 31227, £3.00 
 
Nanga Parbat, Herrligkoffer Karl M., Elek Books, 1954 First Edition, 254pp, boards damp stained and bowed, reading copy only., Buhl made an outstanding solo summit climb., 2889, 
£3.00 
 
Nanga Parbat, Herrligkoffer Karl M., Elek Books, 1954 First Edition, 254pp, fep removed, scattered foxing, good reading copy., Buhl made an outstanding solo summit climb., 32624, 
£4.00 
 
Annapurna, Herzog Maurice, Fontana Books, 1956 rep, 253pp, paperback, G+., Excellent account of the conquest of the first 8000m peak., 6428, £2.00 
 
Annapurna, Herzog Maurice, The Reprint Society, 1954 rep, 288pp, crack to front hinge at title page, wear to extremities, Good reading copy., Excellent account of the conquest of the 
first 8000m peak., 31084, £2.00 
 
Annapurna, Herzog Maurice, The Reprint Society, 1954 rep, 288pp, Fine., Excellent account of the conquest of the first 8000m peak., 10275, £3.00 
 
Annapurna, Herzog Maurice, Jonathan Cape, 1952 rep, 288pp, inscr, foxing to faded spine, Good, Excellent account of the conquest of the first 8000m peak., 31284, £4.00 
 
Annapurna, Herzog Maurice, The Reprint Society, 1954 rep, 288pp, VG in VG- dw with fading to spine., Excellent account of the conquest of the first 8000m peak., 45336, £5.00 
 
Journey Through Britian, Hillaby John, Paladin, 1973 rep,  , A journey of an eleven hundred mile walk from Lands End to John O'Groats., 20086, £3.00 
 
Journey Through Europe, Hillaby John, Paladin, 1978rep, 268pp, paperback, owner's signature, very light rubbing, VG, An account of a walk from Hook of Holland via the Alps to Nice 
by one of the world's greatest walkers., 45352, £4.00 
 
High Adventure, Hillary Edmund, The Companion Book Club, 1956 rep, 256pp, front hinge loose, reading copy., Hillary's autobiography., 7608, £1.00 
 
High Adventure, Hillary Edmund, The Companion Book Club, 1956 rep, 256pp, exlib, library binding, poor reading copy., Hillary's autobiography., 7604, £1.00 
 
High Adventure, Hillary Edmund, The Companion Book Club, 1956 rep, 256pp, exlib, usual library marks, reading copy., Hillary's autobiography., 7609, £1.00 
 
High Adventure, Hillary Edmund, The Companion Book Club, 1956 rep, 256pp, slant to spine, G in VG- dw., Hillary's autobiography., 32330, £1.00 
 
High Adventure, Hillary Edmund, The Companion Book Club, 1956 rep, 256pp, foxing to spine, Good, Hillary's autobiography., 37307, £1.00 
 
From The Ocean To The Sky, Hillary Edmund, Hodder & Stoughton, 1979 2nd Imp, 273pp, inscr, VG in G+ price clipped dw with fading to spine and edge wear., 1500 mile adventure 
up the Ganges to climb Akash Parbat and Nar Parbat., 9072, £5.00 
 
And Far Away, Hogg Garry, Phoenix House, 1946 First Edition, 186pp, exlib, library binding, a reading copy,  , 5958, £4.00 
 
Wildlife Of Scotland, Holliday Fred (Editor), Papermac, 1983 rep, 198pp, paperback, prize bookplate to front endpaper, split to bottom of spine, Good,  , 44679, £3.00 
 
Tramping Scottish Hills, Holmes W. Kersley, Eneas Mackay, 1946 First Edition, 181pp, owner's signature, sunning to spine, G+, A collection of some reminiscenes of days on the 
open road and amongst the heights of Scotland where there are no roads., 37315, £4.00 
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Scotland Painted By Sutton Palmer, Hope-Moncrieff A.R, A & C Black Ltd, 1922 rep, 259pp, owner's signature, head and tail of spine worn, foxing to endpapers, binding loose, Good 
only, An artists view of the scottish countryside., 37284, £4.00 
 
The Ascent Of Everest Abridged, Hunt John, University of London press, 1954 Edited and Abridged For Schools, 160pp, discolouring to boards, Good reading copy., Hunt led the 
successful 1953 British expedition., 31233, £1.00 
 
The Ascent Of Everest, Hunt John, Companion Book Club, 1954 rep, 320pp, G+, Hunt led the successful 1953 British expedition., 5570, £1.50 
 
The Ascent Of Everest, Hunt John, Hodder & Stoughton, 1954 4th imp, 300pp, poor reading copy., Hunt led the successful 1953 British expedition., 7668, £2.00 
 
The Ascent Of Everest Abridged, Hunt John, University of London press, 1954 Edited and Abridged For Schools, 160pp, owners book plate, foxing to foreedges, boards stained, 
reading copy., Hunt led the successful 1953 British expedition., 7665, £2.00 
 
The Ascent Of Everest Abridged, Hunt John, University Of London Press Ltd, Edited And Abridged For Schools, 1956 2nd Imp, 160pp, school stamp, discoulouring to boards., Hunt 
led the successful 1953 British expedition., 1250, £2.00 
 
The Ascent Of Everest, Hunt John, Companion Book Club, 1954 First Edition, 320pp, foxing to spine and edge of pages, Good, Hunt led the successful 1953 British expedition., 
37306, £2.00 
 
Our Everest Adventure, Hunt John, Brockhampton Press, 1954 First Edition, 128pp, exlib, very poor reading copy in dw., The pictorial history of the first ascent from Katmandu to the 
summit.  Predominantly photographs, a companion volume to 'Ascent of Everest'., 7669, £2.00 
The Ascent Of Everest Abridged, Hunt John, University of London press, 1962 5th Imp Edited and Abridged For Schools, 160pp, discolouring to boards, reading copy., Hunt led the 
successful 1953 British expedition., 7666, £2.00 
The Ascent Of Everest, Hunt John, Hodder & Stoughton, 1953 First Edition, 300pp, exlib, usual library marks, fep removed, spine faded, reading copy., Hunt led the successful 1953 
British expedition., 8997, £3.00 
The Ascent Of Everest, Hunt John, Hodder & Stoughton, 1953 First Edition, 300pp, slight slant and sunning to spine, G+ in colour photocopy of original dw., Hunt led the successful 
1953 British expedition., 33615, £4.00 
The Ascent Of Everest, Hunt John, Hodder & Stoughton, 1953 First Edition, 300pp, owner's signature, very slight foxing to fore edges, VG in VG- dw with a few chips., This is the 
storoy of how, on the 29th May, 1953, two men, both endowed with outstanding stamina and skill, inspired by an unflinching resolve, reached the top of Everest and came back 
unscathed., 45361, £5.00 
Life Is Meeting, Hunt John, Hodder & Stoughton, 1978 First Edition, 286pp, 16 plates, exlib, G+ in G+ dw., Autobiography of this professional soldier, mountaineer, administrator and 
public figure., 5421, £5.00 
The Ascent Of Everest, Hunt John, Hodder & Stoughton, 1953 First Edition, 300pp, inscr, fading to spine, G+ in colour copy of original dw., Hunt led the successful 1953 British 
expedition., 31200, £5.00 
Life Is Meeting, Hunt John, Readers Union, 1979 rep, 286pp, 16 plates, VG+ in VG slightly rubbed dw., Autobiography of this professional soldier, mountaineer, administrator and 
public figure., 4965, £5.00 
A Guide To The West Highland Way, Hunter Tom, Constable, 1979 First Edition, 187pp, VG+ in VG dw with fading to spine, This guide includes maps, photographs, and advice about 
climbing, rescue, and rights of way ., 37300, £5.00 
Climbing Fit, Hurn Martyn & Ingle Pat, Crowood Press, 1989 rep, 96pp, paperback, stain to a few pages, owner's signature, Good-,  , 38997, £1.00 
Safety On Mountains, Jackson John, The Central Council Of Physical Recreation, 1972 8th, 48pp, small paperback, VG+, This booklet gives the aspiring walker a wide range of 
essential advise ranging from clothing & equipment, skills & knowledge to care and first aid., 31362, £2.00 
Safety On Mountains, Jackson John, The Central Council Of Physical Recreation, 1968 7th Edition, 48pp, small paperback, VG+, This booklet gives the aspiring walker a wide range 
of essential advise ranging from clothing & equipment, skills & knowledge to care and first aid., 45409, £4.50 
Tents In The Clouds. The First Women's Himalayan Expedition., Jackson Monica & Stark Elizabeth, Travel Book Club, 1957 rep, 255pp, owner's signature, VG+ in VG dw with 
darkening to spine., Expedition to the Jugal Himal, Nepal in 1955 and the ascent of Gyalgen Peak., 45376, £5.00 
Rock Climbing In Wales, James Ron, Constable,  , 241pp, owner's signature, fep removed, some annotation in the text, boards worn, reading copy only, A collection of the 200 climbs 
in Snowdonia and its near environs., 33620, £3.00 
The Spur Book Of Climbing, Jones Michael, Frederick Warne, 1983 rev, VG, paperback,  , 193, £1.00 
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Ghar Parau, Judson David, Cassell, 1973 First Edition, 216pp, sunning to spine, VG+ in VG dw, A two year assault on what is probably the deepest pothole in the World in Iranian 
Kurdustan., 42446, £4.00 
Running The Amazon, Kane Joe, Pan Books, 1997 rep, 333pp, paperback, Fine,  , 39004, £2.00 
Mountain Bike Guide. Inverness And The Cairngorms, King Timothy, The Ernest Press, 1995 First Edition, 127pp, softback, pocket guide, Fine.,  , 5665, £4.00 
The Alps In Colour, Konig Hermann, Pinguin Verlag, 1966 3rd, 160pp, exlib, laminated pictorial boards, G.,  , 5271, £5.00 
Eiger Dreams, Krakauer Jon, Pan Books, 1998 rep, 186pp, paperback, Fine.,  , 5718, £4.00 
A Million And More Strides, Kyme E. Hector, Robert Hale, 1975 First Edition, 207pp, fading to front board, VG- in G dw with a couple of large tears repaired., Derbyshire man walks 
from Durness to Dover, opposite to the usual diagonal cross-Britain walk., 32300, £4.00 
Mountain Leadership, Langmuir Eric, The Scottish Sports Council, 1980 rep, 118pp, paperback, owner's label on front cover, VG, The Official handbook of the Mountain Leadership 
Training Boards Of Great Britain and Northern Ireland., 37272, £3.00 
Mountain Leadership, Langmuir Eric, Scottish Sports Council, 1973 rev, 118pp, softback, VG., The official handbook of the Mountain Leadership Training Boards of Great Britain and 
Northern Ireland., 31376, £4.00 
Mountain Leadership, Langmuir Eric, Scottish Sports Council, 1973 rev, 118pp, softback, VG., The official handbook of the Mountain Leadership Training Boards of Great Britain and 
Northern Ireland., 20314, £4.00 
Mountain Leadership, Langmuir Eric, The Scottish Council Of Physical Recreation, 1969 Edition, 88pp, paperback, owner's signature, cover loose, rubbing to spine, Good, The Official 
handbook of the Mountain Leadership Training Boards Of Great Britain and Northern Ireland., 45335, £5.00 
The English Lake District, Lefebure Molly, B. T. Batsford Ltd, 1964 First Edition, 224pp, exlib, cracking to front hinge, G reading copy in dw.,  , 4923, £3.00 
Mountaineering First Aid, Lentz M.J., Macdonald S.C. & Carline J.D., The Mountaineers, 1985 3rd, 112pp, softback, head of spine chipped, VG,  , 6185, £5.00 
How To Rock Climb, Long John, Chockstone Press, 1993 2nd Edition, 186pp, paperback, VG+., Clear, concise and entertaining instrustion by an icon of the climbing world., 31573, 
£5.00 
Advanced Rock Climbing, Long John & Luebben Craig, Chockstone Press, 1997 First US Edition, 224pp, softback, Fine., Picks up where John Long's How to Rock Climb leaves off, 
describing techniques and rope tricks of the modern rock climber., 31551, £5.00 
Learning To Rock Climb, Loughman Michael, Sierra Club, 1981 First Edition US, 141pp, inscr, softback, VG., With photos by the author and drawings by Rose Craig., 31191, £5.00 
Caving, Lovelock James, B.T. Batsford, 1969 First Edition, 144pp, exlib, usual library marks, G+,  , 7637, £3.00 
Caving, Lovelock James, B.T. Batsford, 1969 First Edition, 144pp, exlib, usual library marks, G+,  , 7638, £3.00 
Climbing, Lovelock James, B.T. Batsford, 1971 First Edition, 185pp, exlib, usual library marks, G+ in G+ dw.,  , 5405, £4.00 
Mountains Of Memory, Lunn Arnold, Hollis And Carter, 1948 First Edition, 248pp, exlib, usual library marks, G reading copy., Upon the occasion of his Golden Jubilee as a skier, 
Arnold Lunn makes a nostalgic and affectionate return to the mountains of his memory., 9011, £3.00 
Mountain Jubilee, Lunn Arnold, Eyre & Spottiswoode, 1946 rep, 287pp, VG slight fading to spine and front board., A collection of mountain essays, mainly connected to the Alps, but 
venturing as far as the Andes., 1042, £4.00 
Mountain Jubilee, Lunn Arnold, Eyre & Spottiswoode, 1946 rep, 287pp, VG spine slightly faded, A collection of mountain essays, mainly connected to the Alps, but venturing as far as 
the Andes., 1436, £4.00 
Crowdie And Cream. Memories Of A Hebridean Childhood., Macdonald Finlay J., Futura, 1983 rep, 176pp, paperback, Fine copy, This is a story rich in the memories of childhood and 
a way of life now all but gone., 45113, £4.00 
Look Behind The Ranges, MacInnes Hamish, Penguin Books, 1981 rep, 256pp, paperback, creasing to front cover, VG, A selection of MacInnes's adventures, including the 
Matterhorn, the Caucasus, the Eiger and St Kilda., 39490, £3.00 
Climb To The Lost World, MacInnes Hamish, Penguin Books, 1976 rep, 230pp, paperback, VG, The Lost World is a twenty-five mile square plateau on the border where Guyana 
meets Venezuela and Brazil., 39622, £4.00 
West Highland Walks: Three. Arran To Ben Lui, MacInnes Hamish, Hodder & Stoughton, 1984 First Edition, 156pp, owner's signature, pictorial softback, some lifting of protection 
laminate on rear, VG.,  , 6220, £5.00 
West Highlands Walks: One. Ben Lui To The Falls Of Glomach, MacInnes Hamish, Hodder & Stoughton, 1979 First Edition, 255pp, VG+ in VG dw., Illustrated walking guide to the 
Western Highlands., 6161, £5.00 
A Hundred Years In The Highlands, Mackenzie Osgood Hanbury, Geoffrey Bles, 1956 rep, 221pp, foxing to foreedges, slight darkening to spine, VG,  , 44649, £5.00 
The Highlands Of Britain, Mais S. P. B., The Richards Press, 1948 rep, 265pp, VG- in G rubbed and chipped dw., Guide to the Cairngorms, Cheviots, Lake District, Northern Pennines, 
Cotswolds, Wales, and more., 4329, £5.00 
Basic Mountaineering, Mandolf Henry, Sierra Club, 1967 2nd, 118pp, softback, slight fading to spine, VG.,  , 6164, £4.00 
Modern Snow & Ice Techniques, March Bill, Cicerone Press, 1974 rep, 72pp, paperback, rubbed, VG-,  , 3878, £2.00 
Modern Rope Techniques In Mountaineering, March Bill, Cicerone Press, 1976 2nd Edition revised, 128pp, owner's initials, softback, VG+.,  , 31170, £2.00 
Modern Snow & Ice Techniques, March Bill, Cicerone Press, 1980 rep, 66pp, paperback, VG,  , 3482, £3.00 
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Modern Snow &  Ice Techniques, March Bill, Cicerone Press, 1988 rep, 96pp, paperback, Fine,  , 201, £3.00 
Modern Snow & Ice Techniques, March Bill, Cicerone Press, 1988 rep, 96pp, paperback, Fine,  , 6205, £3.00 
Modern Rope Techniques In Mountaineering, March Bill, Cicerone Press, 1981 rev, 135pp, paperback, VG-,  , 6188, £3.00 
Guide Suisse 17 - Val De Bagnes Et D'Entremont, Marietan Ignace, Kummerly & Frey, 1957, 108pp, text in French, VG+. Swiss guide.,  , 6812, £4.00 
Mountain Bike Guide North York Moors, McLeod Sarah & Gary, Ernest Press, 1994 First Edition, 126pp, owner's signature, VG+, softback,  , 3485, £4.00 
Approach To The Hills, Meade C F, John Murray, 1948 rep Albemarle Library, 265pp, some foxing to foreedges, VG, Covers Alpine and Himalayan., 45354, £5.00 
Hill-Walking In Arran, Meek Ronald L., Arran Tourist Association, 1981 Fourth Impression, 64pp, paperback, VG copy, Routes up the main hills and ridges in the North of the Isle Of 
Arran., 45396, £5.00 
The Journal Of The Fell and Rock Climbing Club Of The English Lake District - 1948, Vol. XV, (No.II), No.42, Mendus Banner E., The Fell And Rock Climbing Club, 1948, spine worn, 
poor,  , 31225, £2.00 
The Journal Of The Fell and Rock Climbing Club Of The English Lake District - 1947, Vol. XV, (No.I), No.41, Mendus Banner E., The Fell And Rock Climbing Club, 1947, spine and 
front cover detached, poor,  , 31226, £2.00 
Turn Right At Land's End, Merrill John, Penguin, 1981 rep, 309pp, paperback, VG+, His 7000 mile British coastal walk., 33619, £3.00 
Tibetan Marches, Migot Andre, Rupert Hart-Davis, 1955 First Edition, 288pp, owner's signature, VG+ in VG- rubbed dw, This is a remarkable travel book, filled not only with adventure, 
but with observations and learning., 43079, £5.00 
Myth And Magic. Scotland's Ancient Beliefs & Sacred Places., Miller Joyce, Goblinshead, 2000 First Edition, 198pp, softback, slight mark to base of pages, VG,  , 44684, £5.00 
The Book Of European Skiing, Milne Malcolm & Heller Mark, Arthur Barker Ltd, 1966 First Edition, 304pp, exlib, fep removed, good, reading copy.,  , 7607, £3.00 
Mountain Photography, Milner C. Douglas, The Focal Press, 1945 First Edition, 238pp, inscr, small tear to top of spine, bumping to bottom corner of front cover, Good+, Illustrations 
selected from the best work of British, American, Swiss, Italian, Austrian and German enthusitasts., 45363, £3.00 
Scottish Hill Tracks, Moir D.G., Albyn Press, 1947 First Edition, 64pp, quite soiled, card covers, a reading copy,  , 6880, £2.00 
Scottish Hill Tracks. Old Highways & Drove Roads. Southern Scotland., Moir D.G., John Bartholomew, 1975 Revised Edition, 80pp, paperback, crease across front cover, VG, Old 
Highways & Drove Roads - Southern Scotland., 45119, £5.00 
Portraits Of Mountains, Molony Eileen, Dennis Dobson, 1950 First Edition, 117pp, owner's signature, fading to spine and very top of cover, VG- in VG- price clipped dw, Essays on 
British mountains by well-known climbers., 45381, £5.00 
Climber And Fellwalker In Lakeland, Monkhouse Frank & Williams Joe, David & Charles, 1972 First Edition, 214pp, some discreet library markings only, sellotape mark to rep and 
rear board but no library mark to outside of boards or dw, VG in VG dw with just slight fading to spine.,  , 4929, £2.00 
Climber And Fellwalker In Lakeland, Monkhouse Frank & Williams Joe, David & Charles, 1972 First Edition, 214pp, exlib, little library evidence, VG in VG- dw., Reference to 
Lakeland hills and crags, which includes guidance to walkers and most grades of climbers., 4549, £3.00 
On Foot In North Wales, Monkhouse Patrick, Alexander Maclehouse & Co, 1934 First Edition, 247pp, exlibrary, boards grubby and spine cloth split along its length, a reading copy,  , 
37092, £2.00 
In Search Of  Wales, Morton H.V., Methuen & Co, 1933 Fifth Edition, 273pp, fading to spine, VG, This book was written during a long tour through Wales., 37710, £2.00 
Mountain Rescue & Cave Rescue, Mountain Rescue Committee, Mountain Rescue Committee, 1962 First Edition, 56pp, card covers, VG,  , 31342, £3.00 
John Muir. The Story Of My Boyhood And Youth, Muir John, Canongate Classics, 1987 rep, 145pp, paperback, VG+, John Muir recalls his first eleven years in Dunbar in Scotland, the 
years 1849-1860 in the central Wisconsin wilderness, during the time the area was being settled, and four years at the University of Wisconsin., 38066, £2.00 
My First Summer In The Sierra, Muir John, Canongate Classics, 1988 rep, 159pp, paperback, VG+, A commemorative Edition of the classic, My First Summer in The Sierra., 38067, 
£3.00 
Switzerland - The Blue Guides, Muirhead L. Russell, Ernest Benn, 1952 rep, 473pp, reading copy, small crack to back hinge, fading to spine and part of cover, VG,  , 42432, £4.00 
The Story Of Everest, Murray W.H., J M Dent & Sons, 1954 rep, 230pp, exlibrary, front end paper removed, poor, reading copy only, History up to the first ascent., 4558, £2.00 
The Story Of Everest, Murray W.H., J M Dent & Sons, 1953 rep, 195pp, exlib, reading copy., History up to the first ascent., 8911, £3.00 
The Engadine. Beautiful Europe., Musson Spencer, A & C Black, 1924 First Edition, 64pp, original pictorial binding, 7 illustrations not present, G.,  , 4051, £4.00 
Bigfoot, Napier John, Sphere Books, 1976, 204pp, G, plates resecured with tape, paperback.  The search for the Abominable Snowman.,  , 1445, £4.00 
Winter Climbs In North Wales, Newcombe R, Cicerone Press, 1974 First Edition, 77pp, paperback, VG+,  , 42442, £4.50 
Far East Journey  Pakistan, India To Formosa, Newman Bernard, Herbert Jenkins, 1961 First Edition, 222pp, exlib, G reading copy in G- dw., Across southern Asia by the famous 
Khyber Pass to Singapore and Hong Kong., 4345, £3.00 
Touching My Father's Soul, Norgay Jamling Tenzing, Ebury Press, 2001 First Edition, 317pp, exlib, slant to spine, G+ in VG- dw., Tenzing Norgay's son Jamling describes his own 
Everest climb during the fateful 1996 season., 32305, £3.00 
Snowdonia. The National Park Of North Wales. The New Naturalist Series, North F.J., Collins, 1949 First Edition, 469pp, exlib, library binding, 2 pages of plates missing, reading copy 
only., A superbly detailed guide to all aspects of Snowdonia., 7842, £3.00 
South Col, Noyce Wilfrid, The Reprint Society, 1955 rep, 249pp, owner's signature, VG+ copy, Excellent personal account of the successful 1953 Everest Expedition., 45380, £3.00 
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The Climber's Fireside Book, Noyce Wilfrid, Heinemann, 1964 First Edition, 268pp, boards damp marked, internally clean, Good only in Good dw, Selection of writings that range 
wide, both historically and geographically., 31598, £4.00 
South Col, Noyce Wilfrid, The Reprint Society, 1955 rep, 249pp, owner's signature, top corners bumped, VG in Poor dw., Excellent personal account of the successful 1953 Everest 
Expedition., 7653, £4.00 
South Col, Noyce Wilfrid, The Reprint Society, 1955 rep, 249pp, owner's signature, VG+., Excellent personal account of the successful 1953 Everest Expedition., 9233, £5.00 
Hazards In Mountaineering, Paulcke Wilhelm & Dumler Helmut, Kaye & Ward, 1973 First Edition, 161pp, exlib, library marks to front pastedown and endpaper, title page stamp o/w 
VG in VG price clipped dw with no marks, Covers every inherent hazard; rock and rock-falls, snow-structure, cornices and avalanches, skiing, glaciers, crevasses, weather & altitude 
sickness., 2185, £4.00 
Hazards In Mountaineering, Paulcke Wilhelm & Dumler Helmut, Kaye & Ward, 1973 First Edition, 161pp, exlib, VG- in VG- dw, Covers every inherent hazard; rock and rock-falls, 
snow-structure, cornices and avalanches, skiing, glaciers, crevasses, weather & altitude sickness., 1249, £4.00 
Mountaineering, Peacocke T.A.H., Adam & Charles Black, 1953 3rd, 216pp, exlib, library number to spine, VG-., The Sportsman's Library Series. Early instructional book., 5267, £3.00 
Mountain Weather, Pedgley David, Cicerone Press, 1983 rep, 112pp, paperback, VG.,  , 7715, £3.00 
Mountain Weather, Pedgley David, Cicerone Press, 1983 rep, 112pp, paperback, VG.,  , 7716, £3.00 
The Welsh Peaks, Poucher W A, Constable & Co, 1977 rep, 426pp, ex.lib, page edges grubby, VG, A pictorial guide for walkers and climbers across some of the best peaks in Wales., 
42450, £2.00 
The Lakeland Peaks, Poucher W A, Constable, 1973 rep, 420pp, VG in VG+ dw,  , 37324, £4.00 
The Lakeland Peaks, Poucher W A, Constable, 1976 Sixth Edition, 422pp, owner's signature,  Fine in VG+ dw, A pictorial guide for walkers and climbers., 45350, £4.00 
The Welsh Peaks, Poucher W A, Constable & Co, 1977 rep, 426pp, VG+ in VG+ dw, A pictorial guide for walkers and climbers across some of the best peaks in Wales., 37319, £5.00 
The Lakeland Peaks, Poucher W.A, Constable, 1965 3rd, 404pp, VG in G+ dw, with staining on inside but barely shows.,  , 3877, £3.00 
The Peak & Pennines, Poucher W.A, Constable, 1966 First Edition, 392pp, sunning to spine, VG+,  , 37321, £4.00 
Modern Geography Book II - The British Isles, Preece D.M., University Tutorial Press, 1962 13th, 274pp, ex school copy, fep removed, wear to spine, G,  , 4237, £2.00 
History Of The Conquest Of Mexico, Prescott William H., Swan Sonnenschein, 1908 New & Revised, 713pp, library binding, chapters bound out of sequence, VG-,  , 4529, £3.00 
Coastal Paths Of The South West, Pyatt Edward C, David & Charles, 1971 First Edition, 212pp, owner's signature, Fine in VG+ dw, Illustrated with maps along the route., 39063, 
£4.00 
Where To Climb In The British Isles, Pyatt Edward C., Faber And Faber, c 1960, 287pp, exlib, title page removed, otherwise VG+, very clean indeed in VG- dw., Gazetteer covers all 
the principal mountain precipices, sea cliffs and rock climbs in the British Isles., 4959, £4.00 
Ramblers' Association - Holidays In 1965 Brochure, Rambler's Association, Ramblers Association, 1965, 59pp, VG., Interesting old brochure., 31005, £2.00 
First Aid For Hillwalkers & Climbers, Renouf Jane & Hulse Stewart, Penguin Books, 1978 First Edition, 168pp, paperback, yellowing to page edges, first few pages loose,  reading 
copy only,  , 45408, £2.00 
Mountains Of The Pyrenees, Reynolds Kev, Cicerone Press, 1982 First Edition, 151pp, exlib, VG- in VG dw., An introduction to the Pyrenees, the pioneers and the mountains. 
Includes black and white photographs., 32640, £4.00 
Cockleshell Journey, Ridgway John, Hodder & Stoughton, 1974 First Edition, 213pp, VG- in VG- dw, Rubber boat voyage in southern Patagonia, including the first attempted crossing 
of the Gran Campo Nevado ice-cap., 37281, £4.00 
Advanced Rockcraft, Robbins Royal, La Siesta Press, 1973 First Edition, 96pp, owner's initials, protected softback, sellotape marks to fep, VG, Covers fundamentals of technical rock 
climbing., 31151, £3.00 
Advanced Rockcraft, Robbins Royal, La Siesta Press, 1973 First Edition, 96pp, softback, Fine., Covers fundamentals of technical rock climbing., 31150, £4.00 
The Basic Essentials Of Backpacking, Roberts Harry, ICS Books, 1989 First Edition, 64pp, paperback, VG+,  , 6184, £4.00 
Mountain Panorama, Robertson Max, Max Parrish, 1955 First Edition, 128pp, large split to head of spine, internally clean, reading copy.,  , 5843, £2.00 
Timberline Country The Sierra High Route, Roper Steve, Sierra Club Books, 1982 First Edition, 288pp, pocket guide book, VG+.,  , 4945, £4.50 
The Ascent Of Snowdon, Rowland E G, Cidron Press, 1978 rep, 103pp, paperback, VG, Routes up 50 2,000 Foot Peaks in Snowdonia, 42441, £2.00 
The Ascent Of Snowdon, Rowland E G, Cidron Press, 1956 First Edition, 21pp, paperback, VG, Illustrations by Jonah Jones., 42439, £3.50 
Everest 1933, Ruttledge Hugh, Hodder & Stoughton, 1941 rep, 254pp, ex. Officers Mess library, foxing to page edges, Good, Ruttledge led this British expedition which got very close 
to the summit., 42119, £4.00 
Trustlands.  Photographs Of The National Trust For Scotland., Satterley Glyn, Nagtional Trust For Scotland/Chambers, 1989 First Edition, 113pp, owner's signature, Fine in VG+ dw 
with a little darkening., Trustlands ia a personal look at the National Trust for Scotland by one of today's leading landscape photographers., 45178, £4.00 
Romantic Switzerland, Schmid Walter, Hallwag Berne, 1952 First Edition, head of spine worn otherwise VG.,  , 4096, £3.00 
In Switzerland, Schools Abroad, Chancerel, 1982 First Edition, 64pp, softback, VG+.,  , 6460, £2.00 
Modern Alpine Climbing, Schubert Pit, Cicerone Press, 1991 First Edition, 176pp, softback, Fine,  , 2414, £4.00 
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Postscript To Adventure, Schuster Lord, Eyre & Spottiswoode, 1950 First Edition, 214pp, spine faded otherwise VG in colour photocopy of original dw., Miscellaneous papers read 
before the Alpine Club., 4038, £3.00 
From Sea To Ocean. Walking Along The Pyrenees., Scott J.M., Geoffrey Bles, 1969 First Edition, 213pp, owner's signature,  VG+ in VG dw, Walking along the Pyrenees., 45339, 
£5.00 
Northern Studies. Scottish Society For Northern Studies. 1979, No 14, Scottish Society for Northern Studies, Scottish Society for Northern Studies, 1979, 56pp, VG,  , 33366, £3.00 
Tales Of A Cross Country Skier, Sheridan Guy, Oxford Illustrated Press, 1987 First Edition,  , Writes of the exhilaration of this sport, of his years in competition and of his many ski 
mountaineering expeditions., 32062, £5.00 
Upon That Mountain, Shipton Eric, Pan Books, 1956 rep, 254pp, paperback, owner's signature, VG, Famous mountain explorer's story of his adventures - illustrated., 45343, £4.00 
Touching The Void, Simpson Joe, Vintage, 2004 rep, 216pp, paperback, small tear to front cover, VG, One of the absolute classics of mountaineering., 45342, £2.00 
Touching The Void, Simpson Joe, Vintage, 1997 rep, 207pp, paperback, front endpaper removed, VG, One of the absolute classics of mountaineering., 39646, £3.00 
Touching The Void, Simpson Joe, Pan Books, 1989 rep, 174pp, paperback, VG-, Now a legendary mountaineering read., 36897, £4.00 
Dark Shadows Falling, Simpson Joe, Vintage, 1998 rep, 207pp, paperback, VG., Simpson comments on the Everest 1996 tragedy and the changing ethics of climbing., 36900, £4.00 
Dark Shadows Falling, Simpson Joe, Vintage, 1998 rep, 207pp, paperback, inscr, VG+, Simpson comments on the Everest 1996 tragedy and the changing ethics of climbing., 37048, 
£4.00 
Walks From Sligachan And Glen Brittle., Skye Mountain Rescue Team, Skye  Mountain Rescue Team, 1985 Edition, 16pp, paperback, VG+ copy, None of these walks involves any 
form of rock climbing, all are easy but some more strenuous than others., 45225, £1.00 
Climbers' Guide To Glencoe And Ardgour. Volume 2 - Glencoe, Beinn trilleachan And Garbh Bheinn, SMC Guide - Lovat L.S, The Scottish Mountaineering Trust, 1965 First Edition, 
160pp, owner's signature, VG, Classic guide., 37331, £5.00 
Climbers' Guide To Glencoe And Ardgour. Volume 1 - Buachaille Etive Mor, SMC Guide - Lovat L.S, The Scottish Mountaineering Trust, 1964 rep, 99pp, owner's name and addess to 
fep, spine scuffed, VG-, Classic guide., 37330, £5.00 
Rock And Ice Climbs - Skye, SMC Guide - MacKenzie J.R., Scottish Mountaineering Club, 1982 First Edition, 206pp, softback, VG,  , 38989, £5.00 
The Western Highlands, SMC Guide - Parker J.A., The Scottish Mountaineering Trust, 1947 3rd revised, pp136, pages 71-86 missing, reading copy,  , 3887, £2.00 
The Northern Highlands - Volume 11 - Torridon, Achnasheen, Applecross, SMC Guide - Turnbull D.G & R.W.L, The Scottish Mountaineering Trust, 1973 First Edition, 103pp, in 
protected cover, inside page very marked, Good, A district guide book to the Northern Highlands, including beautiful illustrations., 38988, £5.00 
The Southern Highlands, SMC Guide - Wilson J.D.B., The Scottish Mountaineering Club, 1949 First Edition, 204pp, owner's signature, ink staining to top corner of many pages, lower 
spine split and worn, reading copy., This guide provides the novice with helpful information to guide them over the hills, while experienced walker is provided with background 
information., 7675, £5.00 
The Southern Highlands, SMC Guide - Wilson J.D.B., The Scottish Mountaineering Club, 1949 First Edition, 204pp, owner's signature, VG+, This guide provides the novice with 
helpful information to guide them over the hills, while experienced walker is provided with background information., 37334, £5.00 
Introduction To Mountaineering, Smith George Alan, Thomas Yoseloff, 1960 First Edition, 128pp, owner's signature, fading to boards, G+ in G chipped dw.,  , 6172, £4.00 
Introduction To Mountaineering, Smith George Alan, A. S. Barnes, 1967 Revised US Edition, 134pp, exlib, G+ in G+ slightly chipped dw.,  , 5849, £4.00 
Discovering Aberdeenshire, Smith Robert, John Donald Publishers, 1988 First Edition, 226pp, paperback, Fine copy, The North-east corner of Scotland is a land of contrasts - rich 
farmlands, forbidding mountains, busy fishing ports, a city that has become Europe's oil capital, and villages where the pace of life has remained unchanged., 39393, £4.50 
British Mountaineers, Smythe F S, William Collins, 1946 2nd Imp, F in VG+ dw, Descriptions of the magnificent climbing to be found in the British Dominionsand and Colonies. Also 
includes accounts of some of Smythe's Himaylayan expeditions., 2603, £4.00 
The Kangchenjunga Adventure, Smythe F S., Victor Gollancz, 1932 4th Imp, 464pp, small inscr, fep removed, cracking to front hinge, boards damaged, reading copy only, 
Unsuccessful 1930 international expedition., 7973, £2.00 
Snow On The Hills, Smythe F. S., Adam & Charles Black, 1948 rep, 119pp, neat inscr, foxing to boards, internally very clean, G+., Beautiful black and white photographs of mountain 
ranges worldwide., 32200, £4.00 
Snow On The Hills, Smythe F. S., Adam & Charles Black, 1948 rep, 119pp, 47 photographs, some fading to boards, owner's signature, very clean internally, VG-, Beautiful black and 
white photographs of mountain ranges worldwide., 37078, £5.00 
British Mountaineers, Smythe F.S., Britain In Pictures, c1942 Bahamas, 48pp, G in G dw, Descriptions of the magnificent climbing to be found in the British Dominionsand and 
Colonies. Also includes accounts of some of Smythe's Himaylayan expeditions., 31231, £2.00 
The Kangchenjunga Adventure, Smythe F.S., Hodder & Stoughton, 1946 rep, 344pp, fading to boards, G+, Unsuccessful 1930 international expedition., 42124, £3.00 
The Kangchenjunga Adventure, Smythe F.S., Victor Gollancz, 1931 3rd imp, 464pp, inscr, creasing to head of spine, boards worn, hinge cracked at front endpaper. G, Unsuccessful 
1930 international expedition., 6070, £3.00 
The Mountain Vision, Smythe F.S., Hodder & Stoughton, 1950 4th Imp, 240pp, foxing to spine and endpapers, Good, Essays on mountaineering, illustrating Smythe's rather romantic 
and mystical attitude towards climbing., 31286, £3.00 
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Kamet Conquered, Smythe F.S., Hodder & Stoughton, 1947 rep, 372pp, spine splitting at side, spine faded, internally quite clean, reading copy., This first ascent of Kamet was a fine 
achievement, following a series of attempts dating back to 1855., 4286, £3.00 
Kamet Conquered, Smythe F.S., Victor Gollancz, 1932 First Edition, 420pp, owner's signature, edge of spine split, marks to boards, cracking to front hinge, reading copy.  This first 
ascent of Kamet was a fine achievement, following a series of attempts dating back to 1855., This first ascent of Kamet was a fine achievement, following a series of attempts dating 
back to 1855., 6007, £4.00 
British Mountaineers, Smythe F.S., William Collins, 1946 Second Impression, 48pp, owner's signature, rubbing to top and bottom of boards, bottom of spine bumped, VG in VG- dw 
with wear to spine., Descriptions of the magnificent climbing to be found in the British Dominionsand and Colonies. Also includes accounts of some of Smythe's Himaylayan 
expeditions., 45333, £4.00 
Mountaineering Holiday, Smythe F.S., Hodder & Stoughton, 1941 2nd Edition, 229pp, private bookplate, spotting to boards, Good reading copy in Good price clipped dw., Climbing on 
the Dauphine Alps and the Brenva face of Mont Blanc., 20041, £4.00 
The Spirit Of The Hills, Smythe F.S., Hodder & Stoughton, 1941 rep, 319pp, very slight lean to book, lightly soiled cover, slight cracking to front hinge, Good+, The author descirbes 
"the meaning of the hills and the reasons that inspire men to climb them"., 45399, £4.00 
Kamet Conquered, Smythe F.S., Victor Gollancz, 1932 First Edition, 420pp, binding loose, marks to boards, edge of spine splitting, reading copy.  This first ascent of Kamet was a fine 
achievement, following a series of attempts dating back to 1855., This first ascent of Kamet was a fine achievement, following a series of attempts dating back to 1855., 4294, £4.00 
The Spirit Of The Hills, Smythe F.S., Hodder & Stoughton, 1946 Uniform, 308pp, VG, The author descirbes "the meaning of the hills and the reasons that inspire men to climb them"., 
2706, £5.00 
The Kangchenjunga Adventure, Smythe F.S., Victor Gollancz, 1931 3rd imp, 464pp, first signs of foreedge foxing, VG., Unsuccessful 1930 international expedition., 20206, £5.00 
The Adventures Of A Mountaineer, Smythe Frank, J. M. Dent & Sons Limited, 1941 Rep, 228pp, inscr, small area removed from top of fep, G+., Smythe's adventures, includes 
Everest, Kamet, Kangchenjunga and the Alps., 31360, £5.00 
Again Switzerland, Smythe Frank S., Hodder & Stoughton, 1947 First Edition, 248pp, wear to extremities, soiling to boards, good reading copy, First visit to the Alps after the war., 
31358, £2.00 
Again Switzerland, Smythe Frank S., Hodder & Stoughton, 1952 2nd imp, 248pp, sunning to spine, VG, First visit to the Alps after the war., 31445, £4.00 
The Man In The Ice - The preserved Body Of A Neolithic Man Reveals The Secrets Of The Stone Age, Spindler Konrad, Weidenfeld & Nicolson, 1994 rep, 305pp, paperback, Fine 
copy, The amazing inside story of the 5000 year old body found trapped in a glacier in the Alps., 43210, £3.00 
Rock And Ice Climbs In Lochaber And Badenoch, Stead A.C. & Marshall J.R., Scottish Mountaineering Club, 1981 First Edition, 211pp, protected softback, VG, A very informative 
guide to the rock and ice climbs in Lochaber and Badenoch., 37348, £5.00 
Adventurer's Eye, Stobart Tom, Odhams Press, 1958 First Edition, 256pp, ships library ink stamp, reading copy only., Includes attempts on Nun Kun, Antarctica and Everest., 4469, 
£2.00 
Adventurer's Eye, Stobart Tom, The Popular Book Club, 1958 First Edition, 256pp, VG in dw with large chip to rear., Includes attempts on Nun Kun, Antarctica and Everest., 4939, 
£3.00 
The Moated Mountain, Styles Showell, Hurst & Blackett, 1955 First Edition, 255pp, owner's signature, numerous pen annotations by previous owner in the text, otherwise VG, Attempt 
on Baudha in the Manaslu region of Nepal. The text is enlivened by many fine photographs as well as line drawings, sketch maps and musical scores., 31205, £3.00 
How Mountains Are Climbed, Styles Showell, Routledge & Kegan Paul, 1958 First Edition, 158pp, exlib, Good.,  , 5436, £3.00 
The Foundations Of Climbing, Styles Showell, Stanley Paul, 1966 First Edition, 142pp, exlib, fep removed, sellotape marks to endpapers, Good in Good dw., Basic theory of route 
finding, leadership, rope climbing, with practical methods of rock, snow, and ice climbing., 5883, £3.00 
Getting To Know Mountains, Styles Showell, George Newnes, 1958 First Edition, 160pp, owner's signature, fading to top edge of boards, VG in G dw with edge wear., Practical hints 
on the craft of mountaineering., 31102, £4.00 
Modern Mountaineering, Styles Showell, Faber And Faber, 1964 First Edition, 188pp, VG- in G rubbed dw., A thorough grounding in basic Mountain craft with Information and 
techniques for all mountain climbers., 20177, £4.00 
Introduction To Mountaineering, Styles Showell, Seeley Service & Co, 1954 First Edition, 159pp, VG+ in G chipped price clipped dw.,  , 6450, £4.00 
The Foundations Of Climbing, Styles Showell, Stanley Paul, 1966 First Edition, 142pp, prize bookplate, spotting to front board, foreedge foxing, VG- in G+ price clipped dw., Basic 
theory of route finding, leadership, rope climbing, with practical methods of rock, snow, and ice climbing., 20180, £5.00 
Mallory Of Everest, Styles Showell, Hamish Hamilton, 1967 First Edition, 157pp, exlib, laminated dw, reading copy., The exploration of Everest with Mallory's death in 1924 and the 
mystery of the ice axe found by the Ruttledge expedition nine years later., 7654, £5.00 
First On The Summits, Styles Showell, The Quality Book Club, 1971 rep, 157pp, VG+ in VG dw., Account of the historical first ascents of 12 of the world's most famous peaks, 
including Mount Cook, Nanga Parbat, Mount Kenya, Kangchenjunga, Mont Blanc, Nanda Devi, McKinley and others., 4973, £5.00 
The Fell And Rock Journal - Volume XXIII, (No.I), No.66, Sullivan Terry, The Fell And Rock Climbing Club, 1978, 120pp, VG+,  , 31373, £5.00 
Artificial Aids In Mountaineering, Sutton Geoffrey, The Mountaineering Association, 1962 First Edition, 64pp, exlib, VG,  , 7830, £3.00 
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Artificial Aids In Mountaineering, Sutton Geoffrey, The Mountaineering Association, 1962 First Edition, 64pp, owner's signature on inside front cover has been crossed out, VG+ in VG 
lightly rubbed dw, All types of equipment and their uses are illustrated and described., 45395, £4.00 
Artificial Aids In Mountaineering.  Teaching Manual No 2, Sutton Geoffrey, The Mountaineering Association, 1962 First Edition, 60pp, small softback, VG+,  , 6163, £5.00 
The Mountain World 1960/61, Swiss Foundation for Alpine Research, George Allen & Unwin, 1961 First Edition, 262pp, exlib, laminated boards, G+, Account of the mountaineering 
activity up to relevant year. Includes many black and white photographs., 7814, £4.00 
The Mountain World 1964/65, Swiss Foundation for Alpine Research, George Allen & Unwin, 1966 First Edition, 214pp, exlib, Good, Account of the mountaineering activity up to 
relevant year. Includes many black and white photographs., 5419, £5.00 
Walking In The Lake District, Symonds H.H., W & R Chambers, 1947 rep, 308pp, prize bookplate, foxing to prelims, G+, Written with the intention of stirring interest in the greatest of 
our National Parks., 31193, £3.00 
Hill Walking. A Selection of Routes Ranging From Family Walks To Longer Expeditions., Tayside Mountain Rescue, Tayside Mountain Rescue, 1987 Edition, 32pp, paperback, VG+ 
copy, 34 routes described., 45226, £1.00 
Nawok!, Temple Philip, Travel Book Club, 1963 rep, 189pp, light fore edge foxing, VG in VG dw, light soiling to rear panel., The New Zealand expedition to New Guinea's highest 
mountains., 640, £4.00 
National Geographic Magazine Vol. 166, No.1, July 1984, The National Geographic Society, The National Geographic Society, 1984, Contains article by Andrew Harvard, pp70-89, 
'The Forgotten Face Of Everest'.,  , 32346, £4.00 
Mountaineering Handbook, The Swiss Alpine Club, The Paternoster Press, 1950 First Edition, 168pp, owner's signature, reading copy., A complete and practical guide for beginner to 
expert., 31359, £4.00 
Mountaineering Handbook, The Swiss Alpine Club, The Paternoster Press, 1950 First Edition, 168pp, foreedge foxing, VG-, A complete and practical guide for beginner to expert., 
1714, £5.00 
Let's See The Lowlands, Thomson A.A., Herbert Jenkins, 1930 First Edition, 280pp, fading and sligt wear to covers, VG, Wanderings in the Lowlands of Scotland of Mr. Balaam, 
43104, £2.00 
Otters, Tulloch Bobby, Colin Baxter Photography, 2004 rep, 48pp, softback, Fine, The late naturalist Bobby Tulloch spent many years living and working among otters on the wild and 
beautiful shores of the Shetland Islands., 41409, £4.00 
Yorksire Rivers -A Canoeist's Guide, Twiggs Mike & Taylor David, Cordee, 1992 First Edition, 64pp, paperback, owner's signature and sticker, VG, A canoeist's guide., 38996, £4.50 
High Conquest. The Story Of Mountaineering, Ullman J.R., The Travel Book Club, 1943 rep, 316pp, wear to extremities, Good,  , 5855, £3.00 
High Conquest. The Story Of Mountaineering, Ullman J.R., The Travel Book Club, 1943 rep, 316pp, wear to extremities, Good,  , 5856, £3.00 
Man Of Everest, Ullman James Ramsey, The Reprint Society, 1956 rep, 320pp, inscr, VG-., The autobiography of Tenzing., 32134, £1.00 
Man Of Everest, Ullman James Ramsey, The Reprint Society, 1956 rep, 320pp, VG+., The autobiography of Tenzing., 6434, £2.00 
Man Of Everest, Ullman James Ramsey, The Reprint Society, 1956 rep, 320pp, owner's signature, VG., The autobiography of Tenzing., 31355, £2.00 
Man Of Everest, Ullman James Ramsey, The Reprint Society, 1956 rep, 320pp, VG- in G dw., The autobiography of Tenzing., 325, £2.00 
Kingdom Of Adventure Everest, Ullman James Ramsey, Collins, 1948 First Edition, 320pp, in loose library binding, a complete reading copy only., Passages taken from various 
Everest narratives linked by Ullman's text, 4554, £3.00 
Man Of Everest, Ullman James Ramsey, George G. Harrap & Co, 1955 rep, 320pp, exlib, library binding, fep removed, reading copy., The autobiography of Tenzing., 7624, £3.00 
Man Of Everest, Ullman James Ramsey, The Reprint Society, 1956 rep, 320pp, VG+ in VG- rubbed dw., The autobiography of Tenzing., 31206, £3.00 
Kingdom Of Adventure Everest, Ullman James Ramsey, Collins, 1948 First Edition, 320pp, private bookplate, fading to spine, VG-, Passages taken from various Everest narratives 
linked by Ullman's text, 42113, £5.00 
Walking And Climbing, Unsworth Walt, Routledge & Kegan, 1977 First Edition, 72pp, exlib, G+ in G+ dw.,  , 7847, £2.00 
This Climbing Game, Unsworth Walt, Viking, 1984 First Edition, 220pp, exlib, bad slant to spine, reading copy in VG dw., An anthology of mountain humour, short stories, extracts and 
snippets., 5448, £3.00 
Encyclopaedia Of Mountaineering, Unsworth Walt, Penguin Books, 1977 rep, 398pp, paperback, owner's signature, very slight rubbing to spine, VG copy, A comprehensive picture of 
mountains, climbers and techniques., 45338, £4.00 
This Climbing Game, Unsworth Walt, Penguin Books, 1985 rep, 220pp, paperback, VG+., An anthology of mountain humour, short stories, extracts and snippets., 7956, £4.00 
Mountaineering. The Freedom Of The Hills Third Edition, Various, The Mountaineers, 1974 3rd edition, 478pp, exlib,,  , 7828, £4.00 
Guide Suisse 27 - La Cote Et Jura Sud-Ouest, Various, Kummerly & Frey, 1966, 116pp, text in French, VG+. Swiss guide.,  , 6814, £4.00 
Switzerland. The Traveller's Illustrated Guide, Various, Faber & Faber, 1947 2nd, 259pp, VG.,  , 4076, £5.00 
Wainwright In The Valleys Of Lakeland, Wainwright, Michael Joseph, 1993 rep, 216pp, Fine in Fine dw, A. Wainwright finished this, his last book, shortly before he died in January 
1991., 37529, £5.00 
Pennine Way Companion. A Pictorial Guide, Wainwright A., Michael Joseph, Thirtieth Impression, small ink mark to base of front board, VG in VG dw, A pictorial guide to the Pennine 
Way to assist walkers to follow the route without putting a foot wrong., 37268, £4.00 
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On Hills Of The North, Walker J. Hubert, Oliver & Boyd, 1948 First Edition, 182pp, owner's signature, slight sunning to spine, VG., The grandeur of the North Western Highlands of 
Scotland., 33390, £5.00 
 
On Hills Of The North, Walker J. Hubert, Oliver & Boyd, 1948 First Edition, 182pp, spine faded and marked, VG-, The grandeur of the North Western Highlands of Scotland., 37271, 
£5.00 
 
Learn Rock Climbing In A Weekend, Walker Kevin, Dorling Kindersley, 1991 First Edition, 96pp, pictorial boards, F in F dw., Tackle the techniques and master the basic skills of rock 
climbing., 31552, £4.00 
 
Mountain Hazards, Walker Kevin, Constable, 1988 First Edition, 272pp, small hardback, VG+ in VG+ dw.,  , 6160, £4.00 
 
The English Lake District, Ward Lock, Ward Lock & Co, Twenty \Second Revised Edition, 192pp, stiff card covers,  owner's initials, cracking to front hinge, Good, With an outline guide 
for walkers and a special section for motorists., 45125, £3.00 
 
Scotland. A History., Watson Fiona, Tempus, 2001 First Edition, 220pp, softcover , Fine copy, 8000 B.C - A.D. 2000., 44661, £5.00 
 
The Kyle Line, Weir Tom, Famedram Publishers, c1974, 42pp, paperback, VG+, An illustrated history and guide by Tom Weir., 41310, £3.00 
 
East Of Katmandu, Weir Tom, Oliver & Boyd, 1955 First Edition, 138pp, exlib, library binding, reading copy.  A classic account of mountaineering and travel in highest Nepal.,  , 9014, 
£3.00 
 
The Walker's Handbook, Westacott H.D., Penguin Books, 1978 First Edition, 271pp, paperback, owner;s signature, VG+ copy, All you need to know to walk safely., 45351, £3.00 
 
Sacred Summits. John Muir's Greatest Climbs, White Graham [editior], Canongate, 1999 First Edition, 162pp, paperback, title page missing, VG, Sacred Summits celebrates Muir the 
climber and explorer, casting new light on this great Scottish-American. Accounts of his epic climbs and summit experiences., 45386, £5.00 
 
Scrambles Amongst The Alps In The Years 1860-69, Whymper Edward, Thomas Nelson & Sons, c1908, 480pp, inscr, cracking to hinges, sellotape to boards, reading copy., The 
most famous mountaineering book of all time. Includes accounts of the attempts and first ascent of the Matterhorn, as well as other ascents in the Alps., 31061, £4.00 
 
The Woman Of Andros, Wilder Thornton, Longmans Green & Co, 1930 First Edition, 105pp, VG+,  , 4032, £4.00 
 
The Cabala, Wilder Thornton Niven, Longmans Green & Co, 1928 New Edition, 187pp, VG,  , 4090, £3.00 
 
Hill Walking, Williams Peter, Pelham Books, 1979 First Edition, 167pp, exlib VG in VG dw., This book covers the equipment, skills, techniques and planning required to ensure safe & 
enjoyable Hill Walking, 316, £5.00 
 
Glen More Forest Park Cairngorms, Woodbun, D.A, H.M.S.O., 1975 rep, 123pp, paperback, VG+, Guide to Glen More Forest Park., 37296, £5.00 
 
The Technique Of Mountaineering, Wright J.E.B., The Mountaineering Association, 1964 3rd Edition, 192pp, exlib, very clean, reading copy., A handbook of established methods, with 
drawings by W.J. Kidd., 7610, £2.00 
 
The Technique Of Mountaineering, Wright J.E.B., Nicholas Kaye, 1964 3rd Edition, 192pp, exlib, fep removed, G+ in G dw, A handbook of established methods, with drawings by W.J. 
Kidd., 9001, £2.00 
 
The Technique Of Mountaineering, Wright J.E.B., Nicholas Kaye, 1958 2nd, VG, A handbook of established methods, with drawings by W.J. Kidd., 1145, £5.00 
 
The Epic Of Mount Everest, Younghusband Sir Francis, EP Publishing, 1974 rep, 319pp, exlibrary, slant to spine, G in G dw, Summary of the first three expeditions., 6874, £3.00 

 


